Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	08-03-	2007	United States Patent and Trademark Off
			ET 181J 494
To the Director of the U.S. Patent an	103433		documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies)			address of receiving party(ies)
Takeshi Yoshida and Tetsuro Kato			o., Ltd.
		Internal Addre	ess:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attaction	ched? Yes ✓ No	<u> </u>	<u>တ</u> ဲ့ ဘ
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):		Street Address: Meizen-Cho 6-14, Mizuho-Ku	
Execution Date(s) July 19, 2007		<u> </u>	
✓ Assignment	erger		
Security Agreement Change of Name Joint Research Agreement Government Interest Assignment		City: Nagoya-shi	
		State: Aichi	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmato	ory License	Country: Japan	Zip:
Other		Additional name	e(s) & address(es) attached? Yes N
5. Name and address to whom corr	•	6. Total numb	No Der of applications and patents
concerning document should be m	alled:	involved: 1	
Name: William L. Androlia		7. Total fee (3	37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$_40
Internal Address:		Authorized to be charged by credit card	
		1=	ed to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: Koda & Androlia		✓ Enclosed	
2029 Century Park East, Suite 1140			uired (government interest not affecting tit
City: Los Angeles		8. Payment I	
State: CA Zip: 90067		a. Credit C	ard Last 4 Numbers
Dhana Number at 242	0067		Expiration Date
Phone Number: 310-277-1391	0067		
Phone Number: <u>310-277-1391</u> Fax Number: <u>310-277-4118</u>	0067	b. Deposit	Account Number 11-1445 William L. Androli
	0067	b. Deposit	Account Number 11-1445
Fax Number: 310-277-4118	00067	b. Deposit	Account Number <u>11-1445</u> William L. Androli zed User Name <u>H. Henry Koda</u>
Fax Number: 310-277-4118 Email Address: patlawyr@ix.netcom.com	Signature	b. Deposit	Account Number 11-1445 William L. Androli
Fax Number: 310-277-4118 Email Address: patlawyr@ix.netcom.com	Signature Reg. No. 27,177	b. Deposit	Account Number 11-1445 William L. Androlized User Name H. Henry Koda July 30, 2007

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

ASSIGNMENT

(1-8)	Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(1)	Takeshi Yoshida	(5)	
		(2)	Tetsuro Kato	(6)	
		(3)		(7)	
		(4)		(8)	
			valuable consideration	ne sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and ns paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned d hereby does assign, transfer and set over to	
(9)	Insert name of Assignee	(9)	Elmo Co., Ltd.		
(10)	Insert state of Incorporation of Assignee	(10)	Japan		
(11)	Insert address of Assignee	(11)	(hereinafter designate and interest in the inve		
(12)	Insert identification of Invention,	(12	SURVEILLANCE TELI	EVISION CAMERA	
such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number			for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States of America and all patent applications in foreign countries corresponding thereto or based thereon.		
(13)	Insert Date of Signing of Applica	tion (13)	on July 19.	2007	
necess agreen United Letters to the sentire in	cary in connection with claims or ments. 4) The undersigned ag States patent to the Assignee. 5) The undersigned he Patents of the United States resisted Assignee, as Assignee of the Interest herein assigned, and that 6) The undersigned he	gree(s) to provisions of provisions of gree(s) to pereby authoulting from see entire interior he has (they ereby appoir assignment	execute all papers and fithe International Converterm all affirmative acts arize(s) and request(s) aid application or any direst, and hereby coven have) not executed and the WILLIAM L. ANDRO any further identification	LIA, Reg. No. 27,177 and H. HENRY KODA, Reg. n which may be necessary or desirable in order to	
	July 19. 2007 Sign		<u>.</u> _		
Date: _	July 19 , 2007 Sign	ature of Inve	entor (2) <u>加滕</u>	哲朗	
Date: _	Sign	ature of Inve	entor (3)		
Date: _	Sign	ature of Inve	entor (4)		
This as U.S.A.	signment should preferably be signe If neither, then it should be signe	gned before: d before at l	(a) a Notary Public if w east two witnesses who	ithin the U.S.A.; (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the also sign here:	
Date: _	Witne	ess			
Date: _	Witne				

PATENT REEL: 019667 FRAME: 0808

RECORDED: 07/30/2007